
Votes
This is the summary of votes of the Cocoon community:

Date cate
 gory

subject & result link by comments

200
5-
07-
10

GSoC Give Max Pfingsthorn 
temporary and restricted 
commit privileges

Rein
hard
Poetz

vote

200
5-
06-
16

Com
mitte
r

Document Editors, and a 
new Committer

Upay
avira 

 

200
5-
05-
12

Core POJOfied Environment Dani
el

 request discussion

200
5-
05-
11

Coco
on 
Form
s

CForms instruction set for 
jxtg rendering vs. jx-
macros.xml

Lesz
ek

request

200
5-
05-
02

Docu
ment
ation 

Removing author tags Sylv
ain

However, an issue that showed up during the vote was the necessity to give credits to people that contributed to Cocoon. I'll start a separate 
thread to discuss how we want to handle his, and the removal of author tags will only happen after a decision on this subject, to ensure no 
information gets lost (even if we have svn). Sylvain

200
5-
04-
13

Tem
plate 

Switching to refactored 
JXTG

Dani
el

request

200
5-
04-
12

Com
mitte
r

Alfred Nathaniel Bertr
and

request

https://cwiki.apache.org/confluence/display/COCOON/ReinhardPoetz
https://cwiki.apache.org/confluence/display/COCOON/ReinhardPoetz
https://cwiki.apache.org/confluence/display/COCOON/ReinhardPoetz
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=112099460023061&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111893940306327&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111893940306327&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111623195305896&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111590932504070&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?t=111581983200001&r=1&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111582004229807&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111549208810244&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111417906909957&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111417906909957&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111340365209843&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111328408918367&w=2
http://marc.theaimsgroup.com/?l=xml-cocoon-dev&m=111304143814491&w=2
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